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No.: ADMISSION/FEE/2020-21/09                                  13 April 2021 

 

REVISED FEE SCHEDULE (EVEM SEM) 

For All BBA/BCA Students 

 
1. Further to Registrar Office Notices – General – 

(a) No. Reg/Gen/2020-21/03    dated 14 August 2020 and 

(b) No. Reg/Gen/2020-21/16    dated 20 November 2020. 

2. Due to sudden spike in COVID cases, the academic sessions of LU have got delayed. As a result 

of this, the fee schedules issued vide notice under reference are being revised in the interest of 

students as under- 

 

 

I: EVEN SEM FEE SCHEDULE 

(Course – BBA/BCA First Year) 

S. N. Installment Amount (Rs.) Last Date Late Fee 

1 First 30,000/- 22.04.2021 2000/- w.e.f. 23.04.21 

2 Last 
Total balance amount of the 

even semester fee 
22.05.2021 2000/- w.e.f. 23.05.21 

 

II: EVEN SEM FEE SCHEDULE 

(Course – BBA/BCA Second & Third Year) 

S. N. Installment Amount (Rs.) Last Date Late Fee 

1 First 25,000/- 22.04.2021 2000/- w.e.f. 23.04.21 

2 Last 
Total balance amount of the 

even semester fee 
22.05.2021 2000/- w.e.f. 23.05.21 
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3. The fee can be deposited on the fee counter of the college on any working day from 10 AM to 4 

PM. Alternatively, on –line payments can be made. The bank and account details are given 

below- 

 

BANK A/C NO.  -680420100100015 

A/C NAME   -SRMCEM 

IFSC    -BKID0006804 

A/CTYPE   -CURRENT 

BANK    -BANK OF INDIA, MAHANAGAR, LUCKNOW 

 

4. Kindly submit screen shot/photo of NEFT/UPI on admissionsrmgpc@gmail.com with your 

Name, Roll No. and mobile number, for ease of maintenance of records. Payment receipt can be 

collected by the student from the accounts section as and when the college reopens.  

 

 

 

 

(Prof. R. K. Jaiswal) 

Director General 
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